MLKAR Affiliate Application

Co. Name:	
Contact Name:	
Address:	
City:	
State: Zip: _	
Phone:	_Birthday:
Email:	

Website:

I hereby apply for Affiliate Membership in the Marathon and Lower Keys Association of REALTORS®, Inc. and certify that: (Please call for exceptions to the following)

I AM NOT associated with a firm selling real property.

I DO NOT hold an active real estate license and I am not eligible to hold REALTOR® Membership in any local Board or Association in Florida. However, I hold Affiliate Membership in the following Real Estate Boards / Association's.

I am associated as a _____ with the above organization/firm having objectives related to objectives of the Marathon and Lower Keys Association of REALTORS®, Inc.

My check number ______, dated ______ in the amount of \$______ is enclosed and covers annual Affiliate Membership dues to the Marathon and Lower Keys Association of REALTORS®, Inc. Annual Dues are \$250.00 and are prorated on a quarterly basis.

I understand that this category of membership does not entitle me to use the designation of REALTOR® nor am I entitled to a vote.

Signature of Applicant

Date

*Please email MLKAR your logo and a digital ad we can use in our Newsletter, post on our pages and send in our social media blasts. The Marathon and Lower Keys Association of REALTORS® is a voluntary professional organization affiliated with Florida Real-tors® and National Association of REALTORS®.

We make affiliate membership available to those individuals and businesses associated with the real estate industry who share our goals of promoting the real estate industry and property rights, protecting the public, and upholding the highest ethical business standards. It is intended to be a collegial group of likeminded individuals.

Affiliate membership is a privilege and not a right. In this regard, the following rules of conduct are required of affiliate members:

To maintain honest and ethical business practices.

To support the goals of the Marathon and Lower Keys Association of REALTORS®.

To participate in, sponsor and support meetings and events of the Marathon and Lower Keys Association of REALTORS®.

To engage in a profession associated with the real estate industry.

To refrain from disparagement of the real estate industry, the Marathon and Lower Keys Association of REALTORS®, its members and its affiliates.

Any affiliate member not maintaining these standards, in the judgment and sole discretion of the Board of Directors of the Marathon and Lower Keys Association of REALTORS®, is subject to nonrenewal or revocation of affiliate membership.

> Marathon & Lower Keys Association of REALTORS®

5800 Overseas Hwy Suite 15 Marathon, FL 33050

Phone: 305-743-2485 Fax: 305-743-4679 E-mail: Executive@MyMLKAR.com



AFFILIATE PARTNER PROGRAM



MARATHON & LOWER KEYS ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS

Wayne Carter Chief Executive Officer Marathon and Lower Keys Association of Realtors® 5800 Overseas Hwy #15 Marathon, FL 33050 305-743-2485 Executive@MyMLKAR.com

- Benefits of Membership

There are many great benefits to being an Affiliate. Such as having direct access to our 300+ members. We will provide you with a contact database of all our Members that you can use for marketing upon request.

As an MLKAR Affiliate you not only reach our over 300 Members, you also reach their thousands of customers as we promote our Affiliates.

Listed here are but a few of the benefits of joining our Association as an MLKAR Affiliate....

Marathon & Lower Keys Association of REALTORS®

5800 Overseas Hwy Suite 15 Marathon, FL 33050

Phone: 305-743-2485 Fax: 305-743-4679 E-mail: Executive@MyMLKAR.com

- Exposure to over 300 members of our association (Contact Database provided upon request)
- ♦ Affiliate Spotlight in MLKAR newsletter
- Affiliate Spotlight at our Monthly Luncheons
- Advertising as an Affiliate on our website with a link to your business (*Future copy of your Ad*)
- Rotational Advertising in our Social Media: Facebook, Twitter, etc.
- Rotational Advertising in MLKAR newsletter
- Opportunity to sponsor and speak at MLKAR luncheons
- Opportunity to sponsor and provide MLKAR educational sessions (many of our Affiliates teach seminars to our members)
- Opportunity to participate in association committees
- Be part of association functions
- ♦ Continuing Education
- ♦ Lots More

Please complete the application on the reverse side and return it with your check.

Only \$250.00 per year prorated on a quarterly basis. You could not find a better return on your investment.

Feel free to call or email with any questions or concerns.

We look very forward to having you as our new affiliate.

Wayne Carter Chief Executive Officer Marathon and Lower Keys Association of Realtors® 5800 Overseas Hwy #15 Marathon, FL 33050 305-743-2485 Executive@MyMLKAR.com